REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000130117 Transfer of FM WVBW 64000 Main 92.9 SUFFOLK, VA MHR LICENSE LLC 12/28/2020 Accepted
Control For Filing
From: Max Media LLC (pre-transfer) To: Max Media LLC (post transfer)

0000129648 License To FX W252DU 200808 98.3 LEBANON, TN BAY-POINTE 12/28/2020 Received
Cover BROADCASTING,
Amendment INC.
From: To:

0000130118 Transfer of FM WVHT 71287 Main 100.5 NORFOLK, VA MHR LICENSE LLC 12/28/2020 Accepted
Control For Filing
From: Max Media LLC (pre-transfer) To: Max Media LLC (post transfer)

0000130123 Transfer of FX K228FX 202205 935 CAPE MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control GIRARDEAU, For Filing

MO

From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130140 Transfer of FM KKLR- 6016 Main 94.5 POPLAR BLUFF  MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control FM , MO For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130165 Minor FX W292FE 200474 106.3 LUDINGTON, Ml SYNERGY MEDIA, 12/28/2020  Accepted
Modification INC. For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000130153

0000130136

0000130157

0000130114

0000130120

0000130127

REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Minor LPD K15MB-D
Modification

From:

Transfer of FX W300DY
Control

From: MRR License LLC (Various)

Renewal of FL KTGC-LP
License

From:

Transfer of FM KHRT-
Control FM

From: Richard B. Leavitt, Deceased

Transfer of FM WGH-FM
Control

From: Max Media LLC (pre-transfer)
Transfer of FX K269GZ

Control

From: MRR License LLC (Various)

Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq.

49176

202207

134971

20488

72102

202204

Main 15

To:

107.9

To: MRR License LLC (Various)

101.3

To:

Main 106.9

To: Estate of Richard B. Leavitt

Main 97.3

To: Max Media LLC (post transfer)

101.7

To: MRR License LLC (Various)

City, State

KANSAS CITY,
MO

CARBONDALE,
IL

ST. REGIS, MT

MINOT, ND

NEWPORT
NEWS, VA

SIKESTON, MO

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

VENTANA
TELEVISION, INC.

MRR License LLC

ST. REGIS PUBLIC
SCHOOL

FAITH
BROADCASTING,
INC.

MHR LICENSE LLC

MRR License LLC

Status Date

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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File Number

0000130126

0000130138

0000130132

0000130162

0000130109

0000130116

0000130144

REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign
Transfer of FM

Control

KGKS

From: MRR License LLC (Various)

Transfer of AM
Control

KSIM

From: MRR License LLC (Various)

Transfer of FM KCGQ-
Control FM
From: MRR License LLC (Various)

Transfer of FM
Control

KTPR

Facility ID  Station Type

78626

35605

64621

172898

From: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (OLD BOARD)

Renewal of LPA KTEV-LP
License

From:

Transfer of FX W265EF
Control

From: Max Media LLC (pre-transfer)

KFCO-
FM3

Transfer of FB
Control

58984

202208

164514

Channel/Freq.

Main 93.9

To: MRR License LLC (Various)

Main 1400.0

To: MRR License LLC (Various)

Main 99.3

To: MRR License LLC (Various)

Main 89.9

City, State

SCOTT CITY,
MO

SIKESTON, MO

GORDONVILLE
, MO

STANTON, TX

To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)

Main 19

To:

100.9

To: Max Media LLC (post transfer)

107.1

TEXARKANA,
AR

NEWPORT
NEWS, VA

AURORA, CO

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

MRR License LLC

MRR License LLC

MRR License LLC

TEXAS PUBLIC
RADIO

MULHOLLAD MEDIA
GROUP

MHR LICENSE LLC

Max Radio of Denver
LLC

Status Date

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: Max Radio of Denver LLC (various) To: Max Radio of Denver LLC (Various)

0000130141 Transfer of FM WOOz- 74581 Main 99.9 HARRISBURG, MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control FM IL For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130115 Transfer of AM WGH 72103 Main 1310.0 NEWPORT MHR LICENSE LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control NEWS, VA For Filing
From: Max Media LLC (pre-transfer) To: Max Media LLC (post transfer)

0000130110 License To FX W272EA 201380 102.3 FAIRLAWN, VA BASE 12/28/2020  Accepted
Cover COMMUNICATIONS, For Filing

INC.

From: To:

0000130177 Renewal of FL KXJIX-LP 133435 92.5 CLINTON, IA Clinton Educational 12/28/2020 Accepted
License Association For Filing
From: To:

0000130142 Transfer of AM KGIR 64622 Main 1220.0 CAPE MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control GIRARDEAU, For Filing

MO

From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000122227 Renewal of DCA WPFN- 4351 Main 518.0 PANAMA CITY, BEACH TV 12/28/2020 Received
License CD FL PROPERTIES, INC.
Amendment
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
From: To:

0000130159 Transfer of FM KPAC 65335 Main 88.3 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS PUBLIC 12/28/2020 Accepted
Control TX RADIO For Filing
From: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (OLD BOARD) To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)

0000130134  Transfer of FX W258DP 202334 99.5 HERRIN, IL MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130137  Transfer of AM KwOC 6015 Main 930.0 POPLAR BLUFF  MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control , MO For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130133 Transfer of AM KMAL 4153 Main 1470.0 MALDEN, MO MRR License LLC 12/28/2020 Accepted
Control For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130124  Transfer of FM WXLT 6647 Main 103.5 CHRISTOPHER  MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control 1L For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130146 Transfer of FB KIHM- 162588 101.5 COMMERCE Max Radio of Denver 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control FM1 CITY, CO LLC For Filing
From: Max Radio of Denver LLC (various) To: Max Radio of Denver LLC (Various)
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File Number

0000130154

0000130145

0000130152

0000130121

0000130163

0000130166

REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State
License To FX K285AB 2439 Main 104.9 PRICE, ETC.,
Cover uT

From: To:

Transfer of FM KJHM 38629 Main 101.5 WATKINS, CO
Control

From: Max Radio of Denver LLC (various)

License To FX W299CN 200069
Cover

From:

Transfer of FM KJEZ 365
Control

From: MRR License LLC (Various)

Transfer of AM KCTI 24564
Control

From: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (OLD BOARD)

License To FX W281CC 200719
Cover

From:

To: Max Radio of Denver LLC (Various)

107.7 MADISONVILLE
, KY
To:
Main 95.5 POPLAR BLUFF
, MO

To: MRR License LLC (Various)

Main 1450.0 GONZALES, TX

To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)

104.1 ST.
JOHNSBURY,
VT

To:

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

AJB BROADCASTING
LLC

Max Radio of Denver
LLC

SOUND
BROADCASTERS,
INC.

MRR License LLC

TEXAS PUBLIC
RADIO

VERMONT
BROADCAST
ASSOCIATES, INC

Status Date

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000130164 Transfer of FM KSTX 65334 Main 89.1 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS PUBLIC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control TX RADIO For Filing
From: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (OLD BOARD) To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)

0000130155 Assignment FM KAUM 30101 Main 107.1 COLORADO JIMLIN 12/28/2020  Accepted
of CITY, TX BROADCASTING, For Filing
Authorization INC.
From: JIMLIN BROADCASTING, INC. To:

0000130125 Transfer of FM KEZS- 74580 Main 102.9 CAPE MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control FM GIRARDEAU, For Filing

MO

From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130161 Transfer of FM KTPD 173346 Main 89.3 DEL RIO, TX TEXAS PUBLIC 12/28/2020 Accepted
Control RADIO For Filing
From: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (OLD BOARD) To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)

0000130131 Transfer of FM KLSC 4154 Main 92.9 MALDEN, MO MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130168 License To FL WBUB- 194496 96.1 PORTSMOUTH, CULTURAL MEDIA 12/28/2020  Accepted
Cover LP NH CONNECTION For Filing
From: To:
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File Number

0000130111

0000130135

0000130129

0000130139

0000130160

0000130176

REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020

PUBLIC NOTICE

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State

License To DTV WESH 25738 Main 500.0 DAYTONA

Cover BEACH, FL

From: To:

Transfer of FX K227BK 152459 93.3 POPLAR BLUFF

Control , MO

From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

Transfer of AM WJIPF 19058 Main 1340.0 HERRIN, IL

Control

From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

Transfer of AM KZIM 74582 Main 960.0 CAPE

Control GIRARDEAU,
MO

From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

Transfer of FM KVHL 173366 Main 91.7 LLANO, TX

Control

From: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (OLD BOARD)

License To FX W226CT 141696

Cover

From:

To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)

93.1 LEEDS, AL

To:

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

Hearst Properties Inc.

MRR License LLC

MRR License LLC

MRR License LLC

TEXAS PUBLIC
RADIO

AVONDALE METAL
WORKS, LLC

Status Date

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

12/28/2020

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status

0000130119 Transfer of FM WVSP- 19836 Main 94.1 YORKTOWN, MHR LICENSE LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control FM VA For Filing
From: Max Media LLC (pre-transfer) To: Max Media LLC (post transfer)

0000130173 Minor FX K285FW 150258 104.9 KING CITY, CA KING CITY 12/28/2020  Accepted
Modification COMMUNICATIONS For Filing

CORPORATION

From: To:

0000130122 Transfer of AM WCIL 65950 Main 1020.0 CARBONDALE, MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control IL For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)

0000130156 Assignment AM KVMC 30102 Main 1320.0 COLORADO JIMLIN 12/28/2020  Accepted
of CITY, TX BROADCASTING, For Filing
Authorization INC.
From: JIMLIN BROADCASTING, INC. To:

0000130143 Transfer of FM KFCO 35023 Main 107.1 BENNETT, CO Max Radio of Denver 12/28/2020 Accepted
Control LLC For Filing
From: Max Radio of Denver LLC (various) To: Max Radio of Denver LLC (Various)

0000130128 Transfer of FM WCIL-FM 65949 Main 101.5 CARBONDALE, MRR License LLC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control IL For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)
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REPORT NO. PN-1-201230-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 12/30/2020 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500
APPLICATIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign  Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date  Status
0000130113 Transfer of AM KHRT 20483 Main 1320.0 MINOT, ND FAITH 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control BROADCASTING, For Filing
INC.
From: Richard B. Leavitt, Deceased To: Estate of Richard B. Leavitt
0000130130 Transfer of FM WUEZ 39520 Main 95.1 CARTERVILLE, MRR License LLC 12/28/2020 Accepted
Control IL For Filing
From: MRR License LLC (Various) To: MRR License LLC (Various)
0000130151 Minor FM WKPB 71864 Main 89.5 HENDERSON, WESTERN 12/28/2020  Accepted
Modification KY KENTUCKY For Filing
UNIVERSITY
From: To:
0000130148 Minor FM WBGU 6567 Main 88.1 BOWLING BOWLING GREEN 12/28/2020 Accepted
Modification GREEN, OH STATE UNIVERSITY For Filing
From: To:
0000130158 Transfer of FM KTXI 77699 Main 90.1 INGRAM, TX TEXAS PUBLIC 12/28/2020  Accepted
Control RADIO For Filing
From: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (OLD BOARD) To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)
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