File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130117	Transfer of Control	FM	WVBW	64000	Main	92.9	SUFFOLK, VA	MHR LICENSE LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max Me	edia LLC (p	re-transfer)		To: Max Media	LLC (post transfer)				
0000129648	License To Cover Amendment	FX	W252DU	200808		98.3	LEBANON, TN	BAY-POINTE BROADCASTING, INC.	12/28/2020	Received
	From:				То:					
0000130118	Transfer of Control	FM	WVHT	71287	Main	100.5	NORFOLK, VA	MHR LICENSE LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max Me	edia LLC (p	re-transfer)		To: Max Media LLC (post transfer)					
0000130123	Transfer of Control	FX	K228FX	202205		93.5	CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	se LLC (Various)				
0000130140	Transfer of Control	FM	KKLR- FM	6016	Main	94.5	POPLAR BLUFF , MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130165	Minor Modification	FX	W292FE	200474		106.3	LUDINGTON, MI	SYNERGY MEDIA, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130153	Minor Modification	LPD	K15MB-D	49176	Main	15	KANSAS CITY, MO	VENTANA TELEVISION, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130136	Transfer of Control	FX	W300DY	202207		107.9	CARBONDALE,	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130157	Renewal of License	FL	KTGC-LP	134971		101.3	ST. REGIS, MT	ST. REGIS PUBLIC SCHOOL	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130114	Transfer of Control	FM	KHRT- FM	20488	Main	106.9	MINOT, ND	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Richard	d B. Leavitt,	Deceased		To: Estate of F	Richard B. Leavitt				
0000130120	Transfer of Control	FM	WGH-FM	72102	Main	97.3	NEWPORT NEWS, VA	MHR LICENSE LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max M	edia LLC (p	re-transfer)		To: Max Media	LLC (post transfer)				
0000130127	Transfer of Control	FX	K269GZ	202204		101.7	SIKESTON, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130126	Transfer of Control	FM	KGKS	78626	Main	93.9	SCOTT CITY, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130138	Transfer of Control	AM	KSIM	35605	Main	1400.0	SIKESTON, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130132	Transfer of Control	FM	KCGQ- FM	64621	Main	99.3	GORDONVILLE , MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130162	Transfer of Control	FM	KTPR	172898	Main	89.9	STANTON, TX	TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEXAS	S PUBLIC R	ADIO (OLD E	BOARD)	To: TEXAS PU	To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)				
0000130109	Renewal of License	LPA	KTEV-LP	58984	Main	19	TEXARKANA, AR	MULHOLLAD MEDIA GROUP	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130116	Transfer of Control	FX	W265EF	202208		100.9	NEWPORT NEWS, VA	MHR LICENSE LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max Media LLC (pre-transfer)				To: Max Media					
0000130144	Transfer of Control	FB	KFCO- FM3	164514		107.1	AURORA, CO	Max Radio of Denver	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From: Max Ra	adio of Denv	er LLC (vario	ous)	To: Max Radio	of Denver LLC (Vario	ous)			
0000130141	Transfer of Control	FM	WOOZ- FM	74581	Main	99.9	HARRISBURG, IL	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licen					
0000130115	Transfer of Control	AM	WGH	72103	Main	1310.0	NEWPORT NEWS, VA	MHR LICENSE LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max M	edia LLC (p	re-transfer)		To: Max Media	LLC (post transfer)				
0000130110	License To Cover	FX	W272EA	201380		102.3	FAIRLAWN, VA	BASE COMMUNICATIONS, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130177	Renewal of License	FL	KXJX-LP	133435		92.5	CLINTON, IA	Clinton Educational Association	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130142	Transfer of Control	AM	KGIR	64622	Main	1220.0	CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licen	se LLC (Various)				
0000122227	Renewal of License Amendment	DCA	WPFN- CD	4351	Main	518.0	PANAMA CITY, FL	BEACH TV PROPERTIES, INC.	12/28/2020	Received

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
	From:				То:					
0000130159	Transfer of Control	FM	KPAC	65335	Main	88.3	SAN ANTONIO, TX	TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEXAS	S PUBLIC R	ADIO (OLD E	BOARD)	To: TEXAS PU	JBLIC RADIO (NEW	BOARD)			
0000130134	Transfer of Control	FX	W258DP	202334		99.5	HERRIN, IL	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR License LLC (Various)					
0000130137	Transfer of Control	AM	KWOC	6015	Main	930.0	POPLAR BLUFF , MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	se LLC (Various)				
0000130133	Transfer of Control	АМ	KMAL	4153	Main	1470.0	MALDEN, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130124	Transfer of Control	FM	WXLT	6647	Main	103.5	CHRISTOPHER , IL	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130146	Transfer of Control	FB	KJHM- FM1	162588		101.5	COMMERCE CITY, CO	Max Radio of Denver LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max Ra	adio of Den	ver LLC (vario	ous)	To: Max Radio	dio of Denver LLC (Various)				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130154	License To Cover	FX	K285AB	2439	Main	104.9	PRICE, ETC., UT	AJB BROADCASTING LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130145	Transfer of Control	FM	KJHM	38629	Main	101.5	WATKINS, CO	Max Radio of Denver LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max Ra	adio of Den	ver LLC (vario	ous)	To: Max Radio	of Denver LLC (Vari	ous)			
0000130152	License To Cover	FX	W299CN	200069		107.7	MADISONVILLE , KY	SOUND BROADCASTERS, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130121	Transfer of Control	FM	KJEZ	365	Main	95.5	POPLAR BLUFF , MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130163	Transfer of Control	АМ	KCTI	24564	Main	1450.0	GONZALES, TX	TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEXAS	PUBLIC R	ADIO (OLD E	BOARD)	To: TEXAS PU	JBLIC RADIO (NEW	BOARD)			
0000130166	License To Cover	FX	W281CC	200719		104.1	ST. JOHNSBURY, VT	VERMONT BROADCAST ASSOCIATES, INC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130164	Transfer of Control	FM	KSTX	65334	Main	89.1	SAN ANTONIO, TX	TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEXAS	PUBLIC R	ADIO (OLD E	BOARD)	To: TEXAS PU	JBLIC RADIO (NEW	BOARD)			
0000130155	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KAUM	30101	Main	107.1	COLORADO CITY, TX	JIMLIN BROADCASTING, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: JIMLIN	BROADCA	STING, INC.		То:					
0000130125	Transfer of Control	FM	KEZS- FM	74580	Main	102.9	CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR Li	cense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer					
0000130161	Transfer of Control	FM	KTPD	173346	Main	89.3	DEL RIO, TX	TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEXAS	PUBLIC R	ADIO (OLD E	BOARD)	To: TEXAS PU	JBLIC RADIO (NEW	BOARD)			
0000130131	Transfer of Control	FM	KLSC	4154	Main	92.9	MALDEN, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR Li	cense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130168	License To Cover	FL	WBUB- LP	194496		96.1	PORTSMOUTH, NH	CULTURAL MEDIA CONNECTION	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130111	License To Cover	DTV	WESH	25738	Main	500.0	DAYTONA BEACH, FL	Hearst Properties Inc.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130135	Transfer of Control	FX	K227BK	152459		93.3	POPLAR BLUFF , MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130129	Transfer of Control	AM	WJPF	19058	Main	1340.0	HERRIN, IL	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer					
0000130139	Transfer of Control	AM	KZIM	74582	Main	960.0	CAPE GIRARDEAU, MO	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130160	Transfer of Control	FM	KVHL	173366	Main	91.7	LLANO, TX	TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEXAS	PUBLIC R	ADIO (OLD E	BOARD)	To: TEXAS PU	JBLIC RADIO (NEW	BOARD)			
0000130176	License To Cover	FX	W226CT	141696		93.1	LEEDS, AL	AVONDALE METAL WORKS, LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130119	Transfer of Control	FM	WVSP- FM	19836	Main	94.1	YORKTOWN, VA	MHR LICENSE LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max M	edia LLC (p	re-transfer)		To: Max Media	a LLC (post transfer)				
0000130173	Minor Modification	FX	K285FW	150258		104.9	KING CITY, CA	KING CITY COMMUNICATIONS CORPORATION	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130122	Transfer of Control	AM	WCIL	65950	Main	1020.0	CARBONDALE, IL	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130156	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KVMC	30102	Main	1320.0	COLORADO CITY, TX	JIMLIN BROADCASTING, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: JIMLIN	BROADCA	STING, INC.		То:					
0000130143	Transfer of Control	FM	KFCO	35023	Main	107.1	BENNETT, CO	Max Radio of Denver LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Max Ra	adio of Denv	er LLC (vario	ous)	To: Max Radio	of Denver LLC (Vari	ous)			
0000130128	Transfer of Control	FM	WCIL-FM	65949	Main	101.5	CARBONDALE, IL	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000130113	Transfer of Control	AM	KHRT	20483	Main	1320.0	MINOT, ND	FAITH BROADCASTING, INC.	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: Richard	d B. Leavitt,	Deceased		To: Estate of R	Richard B. Leavitt				
0000130130	Transfer of Control	FM	WUEZ	39520	Main	95.1	CARTERVILLE,	MRR License LLC	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: MRR L	icense LLC	(Various)		To: MRR Licer	nse LLC (Various)				
0000130151	Minor Modification	FM	WKPB	71864	Main	89.5	HENDERSON, KY	WESTERN KENTUCKY UNIVERSITY	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130148	Minor Modification	FM	WBGU	6567	Main	88.1	BOWLING GREEN, OH	BOWLING GREEN STATE UNIVERSITY	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From:				То:					
0000130158	Transfer of Control	FM	KTXI	77699	Main	90.1	INGRAM, TX	TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO	12/28/2020	Accepted For Filing
	From: TEXAS	PUBLIC R	ADIO (OLD E	BOARD)	To: TEXAS PUBLIC RADIO (NEW BOARD)					